
14 Credit Hours 16 Credit Hours

Enrollment Fee

Tuition

Materials/Technology Fee

5 Work shirts and 2 pairs of safety glasses

OSHA 10 Certification Fee

MSSC Safety Certification

MSSC Quality Practices Certification

MSSC Manufacturing Certification

MSSC Maintenance Certification

Textbooks Estimate

Tools Estimate

Totals

$314.00

$150.00

TEXTBOOKS ESTIMATE FOR THIS PROGRAM:

Students will be provided a list of required textbooks needed for their program. Students can

purchase their textbooks from Washburn Tech Bookstore or from any vendor of choice.

Estimated Cost for Textbooks:

Estimated Cost for Tools:     

TOOLS ESTIMATE FOR THIS PROGRAM:

Lists of required tools are available on a separate sheet; students may purchase their tools from the vendor 

of their choice. Not all tools may be needed the first semester. Please check with your 

instructor prior to purchasing tools.

Washburn University prohibits discrimination on the basis of race, color, sex, religion, age, national origin, ancestry, disability, marital or parental status, sexual 

orientation/gender identity, genetic information, or other non‐merit reasons, in University programs and activities, admissions, educational programs or activities and 

employment, as required by applicable laws and regulations. The following person has been designated to handle inquiries regarding the non‐discrimination policies: 

Michelle White‐Godinet, Equal Opportunity Director, Washburn University, 1700 SW College Ave., Topeka, Kansas 66621, 785.670.1509, eodirector@washburn.edu

Post‐Secondary Estimated Cost Sheet

2023‐2024

CIP: 47.0409

Industrial Production Technology

‐$                       

432.00$                 

2,432.00$             

‐$                       

Cost Item

2,864.00$             

‐$                       

‐$                       

‐$                       

‐$                       

‐$                       

3,882.00$             

150.00$                 

314.00$                 

175.00$                 

175.00$                 

175.00$                 

2nd Semester    

240.00$                 

32.00$                   

65.00$                   

378.00$                 

2,128.00$             

50.00$                   

‐$                       

‐$                       

1st Semester    


